Title
Princess and the Pony
Step Right Up
Fritz and the Beautiful Horses
Thunder Horse
Horse Named Steve
Horses of Dreamland
Cowboy Jose
Tony
Jubilee
Charlotte and the White Horse
If | Had a Horse
Sergeant Reckless
In the Meadow of Fantasies
War Horse
Cowardly Clyde
Mrs. Mack
Cowboy Kid
Gift of the Sacred Dog
Girl Who Loved Wild Horses
Mustangs

How to Convince Your Parents You Can Care for &

Horse's View of the World
It's a Baby Mustang

Pony Pals

Gallop

Horse Breeds of the World
Arabian Horses

Horse Encyclopedia for Kids
My Friend the Miniature Horse
Horses

Horse Life

Horse Power

Horses Wild and Tame
Appaloosa Horse

Spanish Mustang

Friesian Horse

Lipizzan Horse
Tennessee Walking Horse
Thoroughbred Horse
Appaloosa Horses

Wild Horses
Thoroughbred Horses
Clydesdale Horse

Belgian Horse

Belgian Horses

Shetland Pony

Morgan Horse

Morgan Horses

Pony Pals Cookbook

Intro to Rodeo

Horse Polo

Horses

Author
Beaton, Kate
Bowman, Donna
Brett, Jan
Bunting, Eve
Collier, Kelly
Duncan, Lois
Elya, Susan
Galing, Ed
Johnston, KT
Krauss, Ruth
Marino, Gianna
McCormick, Patricia
Mohammadi, Hadi
Morpurgo, Michael
Peet, Bill
Polacco, Patricia
Tibo, Gilles
Goble, Paul
Goble, Paul
Magby, Meryl
Boone, Mary
Brett, Flora
Doudna, Kelly
Jacobs, Pat
Jazynka, Kitson
Kelley, Brent
Murray, Julie
Pembroke, Ethan
Randolph, Joanne
Simon, Seymour
Smith, Robyn
Thermes, Jennifer
Volant, Jeff
Frazel, Ellen
Frazel, Ellen
Green, Sara
Green, Sara
Green, Sara
Green, Sara

Koestler-Grack, Rachel

Marsico, Katie

Koestler-Grack, Rachel

Frazel, Ellen
Green, Sara

Koestler-Grack, Rachel

Green, Sara
Green, Sara

Koestler-Grack, Rachel

Hacker, Randi
Lauryssens, Molly
Lusted, Marcia

Call #
E Beat
E Bowm
E Bret
E Bunt
E Coll
E Dunc
E Elya
E Gali
E John
E Krau
E Mari
E Mcco
E Moha
E Morp
E Peet
E Pola
E Tibo
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 599.665
J 636.1
J 636.1
J 636.1
J 636.1
J 636.1
J 636.1
J 636.1
J 636.1
J 636.1
J 636.1
J 636.1
J 636.1
J 636.1
J 636.13
J 636.13
J 636.13
J 636.13
J 636.13
J 636.13
J 636.13
J 636.13
J 636.132
J 636.15
J 636.15
J 636.15
J 636.16
J 636.17
J 636.177
J641.5
J791.84
J 796.353

RA

RA
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AR

3
5.5
3.4

23

4.8
2.8

4.6

4.5

4.6
4.2
41
3.7

3.4

5.2
4.7

4.7

4.8
54
4.7
4.8
2.5
4.6
24
49
4.9

4.4
4.8

5.7
5.6



Title
Intro to Show Jumping
Dressage
Intro to Eventing
Who Was Seabiscuit?
Horse Racing
Jokes and More About Horses
Escape
Star Rise
Wild Blood
Pippi Longstocking
Helena the Horse-Riding Fairy
Ein Pferd Fur Laura
Gefar Fur Das Fohlen
Ride On
Felicity Takes a Dare
Meet Kaya, an American Girl

Changes for Kaya: A Story of Courage

Unbroken

Elska

Darcy

Jingle Bells

Calvino

Lily

Bell's Star

Koda

Black Cloud

Chucaro: Wild Pony of the Pampa
War Horse

Horsecatcher

Chestry Oak

Farmer Boy

Ghosts Don't Ride Wild Horses
Riding Club Crime
Runaway Racehorse
Trickster

Fear of Falling

Ponies at the Point

Foals in the Field

Mare in the Meadow
Mustang in the Mist
National Velvet

Take the Reins

Leroy Ninker Saddles Up
Black Stallion

Black Stallion Returns

Son of the Black Stallion
Wild Girl

Brown Sunshine of Sawdust Valley
Justin Morgan Had a Horse
King of the Wind

Misty of Chincoteague

Horses

Author
Haswell, Sarah
Sanderson, Whitney
Sanderson, Whitney
Buckley, James
Sanderson, Whitney
Nelson, Maria
Lasky, Kathryn
Lasky, Kathryn
Lasky, Kathryn
Lindgren, Astrid
Meadows, Daisy
Bryant, Bonnie
Bryant, Bonnie
Hicks, Faith
Tripp, Valerie
Shaw, Janet
Shaw, Janet
Haas, Jessie
Hapka, Catherine
Sanderson, Whitney
Hapka, Catherine
Sanderson, Whitney
Sanderson, Whitney
Hart, Alison
Hermes, Patricia
Hermes, Patricia
Kalnay, Francis
Morpurgo, Michael
Sandoz, Mari
Seredy, Kate
Wilder, Laura Ingalls
Dadey, Debbie
Keene, Carolyn
Roy, Ron
Anderson, Laurie Halse
Anderson, Laurie Halse
Baglio, Ben
Baglio, Ben
Baglio, Ben
Baglio, Ben
Bagnold, Enid
Burkhart, Jessica
DiCamillo, Kate
Farley, Walter
Farley, Walter
Farley, Walter
Giff, Patricia Reilly
Henry, Marguerite
Henry, Marguerite
Henry, Marguerite
Henry, Marguerite

Call #
J 798.2
J 798.23
J 798.242
J 798.4
J798.4
J 818
J Fantasy Lask 1
J Fantasy Lask 2
J Fantasy Lask 3
J Fantasy Lind
J Fantasy Mead 1
J Ger F Brya
J Ger F Brya
J GN Hick
J History Amer Feli
J History Amer Kaya
J History Amer Kaya 6
J History Haas
J History Hors 1
J History Hors 10
J History Hors 11
J History Hors 14
J History Hors 15
J History Hors 2
J History Hors 3
J History Hors 8
J History Kaln
J History Morp
J History Sand
J History Sere
J History Wild 3
J Mystery Dade 44
J Mystery Keen 172
J Mystery Roy
J Reality Ande 3
J Reality Ande 9
J Reality Bagl 10
J Reality Bagl 24
J Reality Bagl 31
J Reality Bagl 48
J Reality Bagn
J Reality Burk 1
J Reality Dica 1
J Reality Farl 1
J Reality Farl 2
J Reality Farl 3
J Reality Giff
J Reality Henr
J Reality Henr
J Reality Henr
J Reality Henr

12/18/2023

AR
5.5
6.1
5.6
5.2
5.5

4.7

3.1
4.1
4.4
4.8
7.5
44
6.1
4.9
6.3
5.6
3.7
41
4.1
3.4

3.6
53

5.5
3.8
4.2
3.6
3.8
3.8
5.1
5.5
4.3
4.6
5.5
5.8
5.5
5.8
5.8
49
5.4
5.3
5.3
4.7



Title
Misty's Twilight
Mustang, Wild Spirit of the West
Stormy, Misty's Foal
Smoky the Cow Horse
My Friend Flicka
Horse Crazy Lily
Black Beauty
Riding Lessons
Blue Ribbon Day
Barney's Horse
Chester
Can You Tell a Horse from a Pony?
Mini Horses
Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa
Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa: Partners
Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa: Rain or Shine
Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa: School Days
Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa: Spring Babies
Snowflake
If | Was a Horse

Horses

Author
Henry, Marguerite
Henry, Marguerite
Henry, Marguerite
James, Will
O'Hara, Mary
Rue, Nancy
Sewell, Anna
Smiley, Jane
Hapka, Catherine
Hoff, Syd
Hoff, Syd
Silverman, Buffy
Silverman, Buffy
Silverman, Erica
Silverman, Erica
Silverman, Erica
Silverman, Erica
Silverman, Erica
Weyn, Suzanne
B;ackall, Sophie

Call #
J Reality Henr
J Reality Henr
J Reality Henr
J Reality Jame
J Reality Ohar
J Reality Rue 11
J Reality Sewe
J Reality Smil 1
JR Hapk
JR Hoff
JR Hoff
JR Silv
JR Silv
JR Silv
JR Silv
JR Silv
JR Silv
JR Silv
JR Weyn
E Blac

12/18/2023

AR
6.5
6

5.9
5.3

2.3
23
29
29

42
3.1

5.8
3.7



