

Horses

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Princess and the Pony	Beaton, Kate	E Beat	3
Step Right Up	Bowman, Donna	E Bowm	5.5
Fritz and the Beautiful Horses	Brett, Jan	E Bret	3.4
Thunder Horse	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	
Horse Named Steve	Collier, Kelly	E Coll	
Horses of Dreamland	Duncan, Lois	E Dunc	
Cowboy Jose	Elya, Susan	E Elya	2.3
Tony	Galing, Ed	E Gali	
Jubilee	Johnston, KT	E John	4.8
Charlotte and the White Horse	Krauss, Ruth	E Krau	2.8
If I Had a Horse	Marino, Gianna	E Mari	
Sergeant Reckless	McCormick, Patricia	E Mcco	4.6
In the Meadow of Fantasies	Mohammadi, Hadi	E Moha	
War Horse	Morpurgo, Michael	E Morp	
Cowardly Clyde	Peet, Bill	E Peet	4.5
Mrs. Mack	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	
Cowboy Kid	Tibo, Gilles	E Tibo	4.6
Gift of the Sacred Dog	Goble, Paul	J 398.2	4.2
Girl Who Loved Wild Horses	Goble, Paul	J 398.2	4.1
Mustangs	Magby, Meryl	J 599.665	3.7
How to Convince Your Parents You Can Care for a Horse's View of the World	Boone, Mary	J 636.1	
Horse's View of the World	Brett, Flora	J 636.1	3.4
It's a Baby Mustang	Doudna, Kelly	J 636.1	
Pony Pals	Jacobs, Pat	J 636.1	6
Gallop	Jazynka, Kitson	J 636.1	5.2
Horse Breeds of the World	Kelley, Brent	J 636.1	
Arabian Horses	Murray, Julie	J 636.1	3
Horse Encyclopedia for Kids	Pembroke, Ethan	J 636.1	
My Friend the Miniature Horse	Randolph, Joanne	J 636.1	5.2
Horses	Simon, Seymour	J 636.1	4.7
Horse Life	Smith, Robyn	J 636.1	
Horse Power	Thermes, Jennifer	J 636.1	
Horses Wild and Tame	Volant, Jeff	J 636.1	
Appaloosa Horse	Frazel, Ellen	J 636.13	4.7
Spanish Mustang	Frazel, Ellen	J 636.13	5
Friesian Horse	Green, Sara	J 636.13	4.8
Lipizzan Horse	Green, Sara	J 636.13	5.4
Tennessee Walking Horse	Green, Sara	J 636.13	4.7
Thoroughbred Horse	Green, Sara	J 636.13	4.8
Appaloosa Horses	Koestler-Grack, Rachel	J 636.13	2.5
Wild Horses	Marsico, Katie	J 636.13	4.6
Thoroughbred Horses	Koestler-Grack, Rachel	J 636.132	2.4
Clydesdale Horse	Frazel, Ellen	J 636.15	4.9
Belgian Horse	Green, Sara	J 636.15	4.9
Belgian Horses	Koestler-Grack, Rachel	J 636.15	
Shetland Pony	Green, Sara	J 636.16	4.4
Morgan Horse	Green, Sara	J 636.17	4.8
Morgan Horses	Koestler-Grack, Rachel	J 636.177	
Pony Pals Cookbook	Hacker, Randi	J 641.5	
Intro to Rodeo	Lauryssens, Molly	J 791.84	5.7
Horse Polo	Lusted, Marcia	J 796.353	5.6

Horses

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Intro to Show Jumping	Haswell, Sarah	J 798.2	5.5
Dressage	Sanderson, Whitney	J 798.23	6.1
Intro to Eventing	Sanderson, Whitney	J 798.242	5.6
Who Was Seabiscuit?	Buckley, James	J 798.4	5.2
Horse Racing	Sanderson, Whitney	J 798.4	5.5
Jokes and More About Horses	Nelson, Maria	J 818	
Escape	Lasky, Kathryn	J Fantasy Lask 1	4.7
Star Rise	Lasky, Kathryn	J Fantasy Lask 2	
Wild Blood	Lasky, Kathryn	J Fantasy Lask 3	
Pippi Longstocking	Lindgren, Astrid	J Fantasy Lind	
Helena the Horse-Riding Fairy	Meadows, Daisy	J Fantasy Mead 1	
Ein Pferd Fur Laura	Bryant, Bonnie	J Ger F Brya	
Gefar Fur Das Fohlen	Bryant, Bonnie	J Ger F Brya	
Ride On	Hicks, Faith	J GN Hick	3.1
Felicity Takes a Dare	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Feli	4.1
Meet Kaya, an American Girl	Shaw, Janet	J History Amer Kaya	4.4
Changes for Kaya: A Story of Courage	Shaw, Janet	J History Amer Kaya 6	4.8
Unbroken	Haas, Jessie	J History Haas	7.5
Elska	Hapka, Catherine	J History Hors 1	4.4
Darcy	Sanderson, Whitney	J History Hors 10	6.1
Jingle Bells	Hapka, Catherine	J History Hors 11	4.9
Calvino	Sanderson, Whitney	J History Hors 14	6.3
Lily	Sanderson, Whitney	J History Hors 15	5.6
Bell's Star	Hart, Alison	J History Hors 2	3.7
Koda	Hermes, Patricia	J History Hors 3	4.1
Black Cloud	Hermes, Patricia	J History Hors 8	4.1
Chucaro: Wild Pony of the Pampa	Kalnay, Francis	J History Kaln	3.4
War Horse	Morpurgo, Michael	J History Morp	5
Horsecatcher	Sandoz, Mari	J History Sand	3.6
Chestry Oak	Seredy, Kate	J History Sere	5.3
Farmer Boy	Wilder, Laura Ingalls	J History Wild 3	
Ghosts Don't Ride Wild Horses	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 44	5.5
Riding Club Crime	Keene, Carolyn	J Mystery Keen 172	3.8
Runaway Racehorse	Roy, Ron	J Mystery Roy	4.2
Trickster	Anderson, Laurie Halse	J Reality Ande 3	3.6
Fear of Falling	Anderson, Laurie Halse	J Reality Ande 9	3.8
Ponies at the Point	Baglio, Ben	J Reality Bagl 10	3.8
Foals in the Field	Baglio, Ben	J Reality Bagl 24	5.1
Mare in the Meadow	Baglio, Ben	J Reality Bagl 31	5.5
Mustang in the Mist	Baglio, Ben	J Reality Bagl 48	4.3
National Velvet	Bagnold, Enid	J Reality Bagn	4.6
Take the Reins	Burkhart, Jessica	J Reality Burk 1	5.5
Leroy Ninker Saddles Up	DiCamillo, Kate	J Reality Dica 1	5.8
Black Stallion	Farley, Walter	J Reality Farl 1	5.5
Black Stallion Returns	Farley, Walter	J Reality Farl 2	5.8
Son of the Black Stallion	Farley, Walter	J Reality Farl 3	5.8
Wild Girl	Giff, Patricia Reilly	J Reality Giff	4.9
Brown Sunshine of Sawdust Valley	Henry, Marguerite	J Reality Henr	5.4
Justin Morgan Had a Horse	Henry, Marguerite	J Reality Henr	5.3
King of the Wind	Henry, Marguerite	J Reality Henr	5.3
Misty of Chincoteague	Henry, Marguerite	J Reality Henr	4.7

Horses

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Misty's Twilight	Henry, Marguerite	J Reality Henr	6.5
Mustang, Wild Spirit of the West	Henry, Marguerite	J Reality Henr	6
Stormy, Misty's Foal	Henry, Marguerite	J Reality Henr	
Smoky the Cow Horse	James, Will	J Reality Jame	5.9
My Friend Flicka	O'Hara, Mary	J Reality Ohar	5.3
Horse Crazy Lily	Rue, Nancy	J Reality Rue 11	
Black Beauty	Sewell, Anna	J Reality Sewe	
Riding Lessons	Smiley, Jane	J Reality Smil 1	
Blue Ribbon Day	Hapka, Catherine	JR Hapk	
Barney's Horse	Hoff, Syd	JR Hoff	2.3
Chester	Hoff, Syd	JR Hoff	2.3
Can You Tell a Horse from a Pony?	Silverman, Buffy	JR Silv	2.9
Mini Horses	Silverman, Buffy	JR Silv	2.9
Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa	Silverman, Erica	JR Silv	4
Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa: Partners	Silverman, Erica	JR Silv	4.2
Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa: Rain or Shine	Silverman, Erica	JR Silv	3.1
Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa: School Days	Silverman, Erica	JR Silv	5
Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa: Spring Babies	Silverman, Erica	JR Silv	5.8
Snowflake	Weyn, Suzanne	JR Weyn	3.7
If I Was a Horse	B;ackall, Sophie	E Blac	